FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
TITLE
***  NOTICE   ***

DWN
DATENAME REV
A
CAD FILESIZE
SHEETSCALE NONE 1 OF 1
OR-19-35-TXXDX
A.M.
DWG  NO
WEIGHT
04/24/08
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NUMBER "XX" = DEPTH "X" = FINISH MOUNTING
SPACES
OR-19-35-T8DB 8" BLACK 19
OR-19-35-T8D 8" DOVE GRAY 19
OR-19-35-T12DB 12" BLACK 19
OR-19-35-T12D 12" DOVE GRAY 19
OR-19-35-T18DB 18" BLACK 19
OR-19-35-T18D 18" DOVE GRAY 19
OR-19-35-T25DB 25" BLACK 19
OR-19-35-T25D 25" DOVE GRAY 19
CABLE ATTACHMENT
(10) 1/8" X 1" OBROUND
HOLES FOR VELCRO
LATCH PIN
35 5/8"
19 3/4"
DEPTH
REAR VIEW
STATIC CAPACITY 75LBS
29 1/4"
18 5/16"